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. PERFORMANCE REALTY INC.

Direct Line:

87REMAX

(877-3629) or
Office Pager:

4 (905) 840-8400

ANGIE CORMPILAS

Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement

#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001

#1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001
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CAMELOT HEVISITED!

Elegance in stone. Approx. 7500 sq. ft. of luxury on #1 Georgetown South EXPERT

I

expansive 2.3 landscaped estate lot setting. Backing onto
forest & open countryside, 19 spacious rms, slate,
hardwood and granite floors, coffered and tray ceilings,
entertainers liv & din rm, ultimate main fl master bedrm
with his & hers ensuites and walk-in closets, lounge area
plus walkout to deck with hot tub, in-law suite, special
surround sound theatre rm, 8 baths, 4 car garage plus so

much more! Call Wendy* Barntaple. H 0 u Se S fo r S a I e :

Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or Call Me Today!=

ceecunve | L el U gt 11 | G'town South - $359.900  Argyll Rd.

T | S o G'town South - $304.900  Huffman Dr.

G'town South - $279,900  McNally St.

G'town South - $449,900  Craig Cres.

Georgetown - $679,900 Bridlewood
Acton -$214,900  Cobblehill Rd.

| Watch for Angie’s “Features of the Week”
W treed lot with pond, | Immaculate brick bungalow nestied well off the road and surrounded by 15.7 acres of rolling

oversized two car land with hayfield and stream. This home is bright and inviting. Beautiful oak kitchen cabinets, thES in the Wee kend ed ItiOn
garage, bt : g ok |

: spacious living room with floor to ceiling “blue marble” fireplace. The octaganol solarium allows

g main fl. laundry. Call}§ you to enjoy the outdoors from indoors most of the year round. Located in one of the

% Wendy Barnstaple* .J mostdesired country locations. So close to the 401 and GO Transit, this is one of the prettiest

DHA-01 § spots in Milton! www.home-ward.com

P QUIET HAMLET!
BT $199,900. Six room one and
g one half storey charm and

character home on ravine lot II PICTURE

S9! 68 fi x 118 fi. walk to Credit

River, enjoy long views of : .. ' | P EHFE CT'

www.realestategeorgetown.com

HORSE FARM!
QUIET COUNTRY

$44E EDD Upscale estate lot setting, 5 bdrms dream kitchen with oak . i ROAD!
cabinets, breakfast room with m\g bummg ﬁreplace sep. din. rm. with bﬂ.‘f & 1 54 acre farm Wﬂh rolling Iand tnbutary to Grand HI‘J‘EF beautiful long views, ideal Erin

basement with pool table rm., entertainment rm, den. main floor office. Just basement apt., 50 ft x 32 ft garage, 14 stall horse barn with water, hydro & tack rm,
1 ¥ 1 . " I
a great deall Call Wendy Barnstaple®. | a;i;e"ﬁts;c:;is to “GO" & 401, close to golf & university, do not wait! GailSwHaArjgg

CHARMER IN GREAT LOCATION!

| $249,900 4 bedroom, 2

g8l storey on paved road,
2] huge family kit.,
entertainers living and

& dining room, floor to
| ceiling Br. fireplace, 2

www.barnsta olehomes.com

Luo:)'seLuoqe|d

WEB SITE

| Caledon Hills, walk to local
e shops, entertainers liv & din
room, office or music rm. Lots
of knotty pine, wood trim & P _
§ wainscotting, full basement, | Beautiful century plus Victorian on 4 and a half acre lot. Located southwest of Georgetown,
SN |rg porch with walkout to large close to GO transit, 401 and 407. Privately secluded treed lot with exquisitely landscaped
58 Al Bt e i . J gardens. This home boasts floor to ceiling fieldstone fireplace, original trim, high
o ‘ > WIS ONE: & haseboards & pine flooring. Second structure perfect for workshop, studio or additional

w21 Call Wendy* Barnstaple®*. [ office space. A nature lover's paradise with old world charm. Don't wait. Call Wendy
SPE-02 J Barnstaple* today!

DAVE KRAUSE*
9{1!@5 ﬁ*ep

LIS 93N

Whether you are buylng or selling or fmancmg a mnrlgage Daue
Krause can help!

With 27 years of financial and real estate experience, Dave can
save you time by co-ordinating the purchase or sale of your home
along with providing financial services information.
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